
S.No Region State City Name Mem. No. Mobile No. email id Programme 

Name

Remarks

1 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Amit Kumar Jain 61490 9830291928 amit@caamitjain.in TTP-2

2 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Ayush Vimal 309279 9874013401 caayushvimal@gmail.com TTP-1

3 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Ankit Kanodia 300221 9831543580 ankit@skkassociates.com TTP-1

4 EIRC Odisha Bhubaneshwar Bibek Kumar Halwai 509731 9437082148 ca.bibekhalwai@gmail.com TTP-2

5 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Dasgupta Arup 60333 9831503290 dgarup@gmail.com TTP-3

6 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Gagan Kedia 300959 9830682188 cagkedia@gmail.com TTP-1

7 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Rajeev Kumar Agarwal 63268 9831143988 rajeev@carajeev.in TTP-2

8 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Shubham Khaitan 305261 9831912725 shubham@cakhaitan.com TTP-1

9 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Vikash Parakh 61926 9830969234 Vikashparakh.ca@gmail.com TTP-2

10 EIRC Orissa Rourkela Gupta Rohit 303029 9776996579 carohitgupta5@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

New Faculties of Indirect Taxes Committee- EIRC - Train the Trainer 1, 2 & 3
(Identified through Faculty Identification Programme I, II & III)



S.No Region State City Name Mem. No. Mobile No. email id Programme 

Name

Remarks

New Faculties of Indirect Taxes Committee- EIRC - Train the Trainer 1, 2 & 3
(Identified through Faculty Identification Programme I, II & III)

11 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Harsh Gadodia 302400 9830752489 harshgadodia12@gmail.com TTP-1

12 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Daya Shankar Agarwala 88916 9433097972 agards@gmail.com TTP-2

13 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Tarun Kumar Gupta 60689 9830124482 tarunkrgupta@yahoo.com TTP-2

14 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Gopal Krishna Lodha 415671 9903275333 gklsince1989@gmail.com TTP-2

15 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Guha Deepak 51403 9831257418 dg37ca@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

16 EIRC Assam Guwahati Raginee Goyal 61659 9706027627 raginee@gmail.com TTP-2

17 EIRC Kolkata Kolkata Bikash Gupta 304295 9433966560 bikash.ca.gupta@gmail.com TTP-2

18 EIRC West Bengal Howrah Tarak Nath Shaw 58582 9830887365 tnshaw@gmail.com TTP-2

19 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Muraw Bhola 306518 9832706035 bholamuraw@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

20 EIRC Assam Guwahati Omprakash Agarwalla 55373 9435024251 fca.opg@gmail.com TTP-2



S.No Region State City Name Mem. No. Mobile No. email id Programme 
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Remarks

New Faculties of Indirect Taxes Committee- EIRC - Train the Trainer 1, 2 & 3
(Identified through Faculty Identification Programme I, II & III)

21 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Agarwal Rashmi 408411 9163363516 aca.rashmi@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

22 EIRC Odisha Bhubaneshwar Tarun Kumar Agarwal 62006 9437036343 tarun@tka.org.in TTP-2

23 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Abhisek Tibrewal 301944 8820465822 tibrewalca@gmail.com TTP-2

24 EIRC Odisha Cuttack Satyananda Routray 224989 7682842901 routrayandco@gmail.com TTP-2

25 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Parag Kothari 53463 9830081816 paragkothari2013@gmail.com TTP-2

26 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Ashish Rustagi 62982 9339768131 ashish@rustagi.co.in TTP-2

27 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Giri Brindavan 306501 9883571510 brindavan.giri@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

28 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Anshuma Rustagi 62957 9830391245 anshuma@rustagi.co.in TTP-2

29 EIRC Assam Duliajan Manash Jyoti Borthakur 310080 9127311758 borthakurmanash@gmail.com TTP-1

30 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Chiranjib Das 309307 9830766740 daschiranjib@yahoo.co.in TTP-2



S.No Region State City Name Mem. No. Mobile No. email id Programme 

Name

Remarks

New Faculties of Indirect Taxes Committee- EIRC - Train the Trainer 1, 2 & 3
(Identified through Faculty Identification Programme I, II & III)

31 EIRC Odisha Rourkela Ashwarya Agarwal 302171 8018043801 agarwal.ashwarya@gmail.com TTP-2

32 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Chaudhury Suman 69781 9831066807 Chaudhuri.suman.ca@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

33 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Vivek Jalan 66831 9831594980 cavivekjalan@gmail.com TTP-2

34 EIRC Orissa Bhubaneswa Shah Laddu Gopal 67321 9437124361 ca.lgshah@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

35 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Sanjay Chirania 61752 9038010001 chiranias@gmail.com TTP-2

36 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Jay Agarwal 305352 9836270911 agarwaljay@vsnl.net TTP-2

37 EIRC Orissa Sambalpur Poptani Pankaj 305828 9861188700 pankaj.poptani06@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

38 EIRC Orissa Bhubaneswa Kejriwal Swati 67891 9861141730 swati@omkandco.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

39 EIRC Orissa Bhubaneswa Siddharth Ranjan 210151 9437053856 sid.ranjan@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

40 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Agarwal Abhishek 306579 9831982004 abkagarwal@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 
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41 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Lohia Anuj 304393 9836335451 anuj@alpassociates.in TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

42 EIRC Orissa Rourkela Agarwal Sonu 305921 7205590771 casonurkl@gmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

43 EIRC West Bengal Kolkata Agrawal Pawan Kumar 50005 9831016916 pawan@caindia.co TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 

44 EIRC Orissa Jharsuguda Barpanda Himanshu Sekhar 57881 9437346200 hsb_associates@rediffmail.com TTP-3  Only for 

small 

programme 


